

# St. Mary's Dominican High School 2026-2027 Payment Schedule

<b>All Inclusive Tuition</b>	<b>\$12,780.00</b>
<b>Graduation Fee (for Seniors)</b>	<b>\$325.00</b>

## March 2026 (New and returning students 2026-2027)

Registration:	\$1,000.00
Blackbaud Administrative Fee:	\$30.00
Total:	\$1,030.00

\*Registration paid directly to 2026-2027 Blackbaud Tuition Management account.

### TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

All payments are submitted to Blackbaud Tuition Management.

#### *Annual Plan*

Due July 2026 \$11,780.00

#### *Semiannual Plan*

Due July 2026 and January 2027 \$ 5,890.00

#### *Monthly Plan*

Due June 2026 through April 2027 \$1,178.00/month

**\*\*Tuition will not be billed in March for returning students as the 2027-2028 deposit will be paid this month.**

*Tuition is all inclusive. Additional fees are incurred for specialized elective courses and athletics.  
See fee schedule below.*

## IMPORTANT DATES

### May 2026

Scholarships and Financial Aid are awarded for qualifying students

### September 2026

Dominican LEADS drive begins

### October 2026

Specialized elective courses with additional fees are billed (AP courses, Dual Enrollment courses, Art, Band, and Choir)

### November 2026

Fall athletic fees billed to Blackbaud Tuition Management

### January 2027

Winter athletic fees billed to Blackbaud Tuition Management

### March 2027

Spring athletic fees billed to Blackbaud Tuition Management

- Deposit is non-refundable after March 31<sup>st</sup> and are not prorated.
- Students with outstanding balances are not eligible for exams or graduation.